OISC GOLF
METRIX

FFFD Challenge Amateur 2024-2025 sponsorisé par
Discmania - Poule A -» Round 2-jaune
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Stéphane Plantinet 4 5(3/3(3[3/3|3/4)3 +1
Louis Couzin 5/3/2/3/3/3/33/3/ 3|6 7 3|53 4 2|2 +3| 63
DUMONT Loic 6/3/ 2 4/ 3/ 3 4/ 3 3/ 4,4, 6 55 4 3|3 6 +11 71
Leveaufre Allan 0

Félix Priour--Martin
Joan Gauer

Quentin ROGER
Adrien Pontieux
Mathis Villetelle
Julien Aubry-Damon

Thomas Wiart

Jules Couzin

Maél Gallet

Félix Bunel
Bertrand Ecoutin
Liam Michael
Olivier GRIBELIN
Grégoire Audoux
Guillaume Marcellin
Florent Caillaud
RAPHAEL GRANERIS
Timéo LEGENDRE

Amateur 2 - rating PDGA
<935

Clément Pignet 5/212|3|3/3|4|4)3 +1
Clément Cabart 5/3/2(3/3/4/5/2(3/4 |47 4,3 |4|3|3|3)|+5]| 65
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Morgan Tyrou

1

2

3

3 gilles tetevide
3 Philippe Sutra
3
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stephane laplanche
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3 | Mickael Rolin
3  Hermann KAMGNO TCHONE 0 0
3  Maxime Ramage
lllllllllllllllllll--
Emmanuel Ryo 5123|333 |3|3]|3
Paul Grasset 6 5/ 3/4/3/3/4/3/3/5 /48 6 4,32 2 3 +11| 71
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Yves Morel
Florian Debiee
Maxime Gonzalez
Guillaume Figuié
Bertrand Simon
Romain Riant

Mickael GROSMESNIL

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 | Guillaume Henain
3 | Robin Friteau

3  Segura Yann

3 olivier DUFAY

3 David Fabbro

3 | Vincent BAZANTAY
3 Fabien CLOUET
3 BROSSEAU Mathieu
3 Loic Antonini

3

Sebastien Kessler

| Amateur agé 40 et + IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII--

Thierry Souchet 5/3/12(3|/3|/4|4/4 /4|14 4 | 3 |+410| 70
Sebastien Claire 9 3/2 2|4/ 3/ 4/3/3|4|5/ 6|4, 8 33|34 +13| 73
Pierre Guicheteau 6/3 2|5/3/ 4|44 3|4 5|6 |47 3|3|4|4|+14| 74
Franck Cazeaux 0

Xavier Rochard
Bertrand LOIRAT
nicolas Saimbault
Alexandre Felloni
Franck Berchem

Nicolas Harin
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Francois Lebeaupin
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Remi Chateaux
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1/2|/3/4/5/6|7(8/9|10{11|12(13(14(15|16|17 18| +/-
0

Sum

o

Laurent Le Brusquet

Alexis Fournier

Christophe Dupont

Gérald Chaigne

Ludovic Romano

greg QUILLACQ

Davy Labarrére

Clément Martin

Thomas BOURGOIN

Michaél Rochette

Nicolas Trichereau

Tim Rath

geoffrey mirgon

Ludovic Laurilleux

Maxime Cartier

Michael Balcou

Régis BROUARD

Jerome Beucher

Olivier Jaire

Antoine Dubranna

Ludovic Taveau

alexandre SIMONIN
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Eric SCHILLIGER
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Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]23]4[5]6]7 8]0 10111]12]13 14151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 5/3/3 3|3 /3|3 /3|3 ,3|4 /5 3|4/3|33) 3] 60

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

137|110 3|9 15,8 5 1412 16|17 18
112 (7|1 1 1
5/6 3 6|9 7|3 6|8 4|62
3 2 1,3 6 3 2|5 3|3
2 1 1 1|13
1
1

FFFD Challenge Amateur 2024-2025 sponsorisé par Discmania - Poule A - Round 2-jaune « 21.12.2024 20:15 (4)

R N O~

P N NN PN

6
1
6
3

2
2
7
1

w U NP

11
2
4

56/3.2/23|33/31|33/3.8|3.2/3.2 3.7 /45 6.1/43/54/3.2/29|3.1 /3.4 67.6

7.6
22
89
49
13

12%

49%

27%
7%
3%
1%
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